   OMMON MODE SHOKE
  P/N: DSQ1001-001  DATA SHEET                        Rav:A/0
Feature
Comply with RoHS requirements.
Operating temperature range:-25  to  ℃ 125℃.
Storage temperature range: -25℃ to  125℃.
Electrical Specifications @ 25℃
OCL: 10mH Min. @1KHz/0.25V.
Turn Ratio: 1:1±3%
D.C.R: 120mΩ Max
Hi-POT : 1500VAC 1mA 2S
Insulation resistance: 100 MΩ  Min DC 500V
Schematic
Mechanical
Unit mm